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Strahlsung 160 - 38 - 100 - M
mira-haus

Tel.: 08334 - 988381

mail: mira-haus@online.de

NUTZFLACHEN

AST.

Diele

Kochen

Technik

WcC/DU

Wohnen / Essen
Zimmer

Summe Erdgeschoss

223 m?
596 m?
10,37 m?
574 m?
3,77 m?
40,18 m?
1470 m?

82,93 m?

Unterschrift Bauherren

Datum:
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